
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8058186

Procuring Entity SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM - WESTERN VISAYAS DIVISION 1

Title PROCUREMENT OF THE 2021 GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM AND PROJECT FOR
VISAYAS WEST 1 DIVISION

Area of Delivery (Independent City)

Solicitation Number: VW1-2021-09-02

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Supplies and Devices

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 54,999.90 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: MA. ISABEL PANGO
SARMIENTO
JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSISTANT
2nd Lacson St.,
Bacolod City
Negros Occidental
Philippines 6100
63-034-7090415

sarmientomp@sss.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 07/10/2021

Last Updated / Time 06/10/2021 10:08 AM

Closing Date / Time 12/10/2021 14:02 PM

Description
 
1 LOT PROCUREMENT OF THE 2021 GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM AND PROJECT FOR VISAYAS WEST 1
DIVISION.

FOR LACTATION STATIONS OF (BACOLOD, BACOLOD EAST, BAGO, BAIS. 
DUMAGUETE, KABANKALAN, SAGAY, SAN CARLOS, AND VICTORIAS) 

Hand/Paper Towels – 540 packs @ 60 packs/Branch 
ABC – P 29,970.00 
Technical Specifications – Semi bleached; Interfolded; Single ply, 175 pulls 

Covered Trash Cans - 9 pieces @ 1 piece/Branch 
ABC – P 14,445.00 
Technical Specifications – Hard Plastic trash bin; Hood Cover with flippable opening 

Logbook - 45 pieces @ 1 piece/Branch 
ABC – P 3,622.50 
Technical Specifications – Logbook 7 in by 11.3 in; Hadboud Cover; 500 pages 

Wall Clock - 9 pieces @ 1 piece/Branch 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


ABC – P 6,962.40 
Technical Specifications – Circular Analog Display; Wall Mounted; Battery 
Operated, Minimum face diameter of 12 inches 

- Bid shall be per LOT basis. Any lacking item/items in the submitted quotation of the LOT 
shall be the basis of the disqualification of the submitted quotation. 

GRAND TOTAL ABC = P 54,999.90 
Visayas West 1 Division Purchase Request dated September 29, 2021, received by LBAC dated October 1, 2021 with
Request No. 2021-177. 
APP Details: APP No. 155 ; Gender and Development Programs Lactation Stations- Various Room Requirements by RA
10028 (Expanded Breastfeeding Act of 2009); Mode of Procurement: NP 53.9 – Small Value Procurement)

Other Information
Delivery Terms: Within thirty (30) days upon receipt of P.O./J.O. 
"Payment Terms: Government Terms (Payment upon completion of items/services & submission of complete
billing statement/documents)" 
Price validity : Three (3) months

Created by MA. ISABEL PANGO SARMIENTO

Date Created 06/10/2021

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

